3/5/2006

erminalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Location

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logidDate
402  3/4/06
402  3/4/06
402  3/4/06
402  3/5/06
402  3/5/06

Time Notes
13:56.57 Start Application
13:57.58 Game Manager
13:58.18 Wagering Enabled
1:00.20 Game Manager
1:00.22 Wagering Disabled




